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Business Tariff for Bus A Move LLC

Party Bus — 1988 GMC Ward — 40 passenger

A $150 deposit is required to secure the booking time and date,

No taxes are applied

Transportation is provided within a 100 radius of Topeka and surrounding areas.

A $75 upcharge is applied for trips over a 35 mile range except for first time
customers.

There is a 2 hour minimum booking time for services.

A contract is provided for review and must be signed prior to services rendered.
The services begin at the time of pick up and includes drop off time. Additional
charges may be applied if the booking runs over the designated time agreed in the
contract,

Booking rates are as follows:

Monday through Sunday — Before 7:00 pm - $120 an hour

Sunday through Thursday — After 8:00 pm - $130 an hour

Friday and Saturday Rates — After 8:00 pm - $140 an hour

Early Bird Special (Monday through Thursday ONLY) — from 4:00 pm through 7:00
pm, the bus can be booked for a flat rate of $300

The Weekender (Friday and Saturday ONLY) — from 4:00 pm through 7:00 pm, the
bus can be booked for a flat rate of $400

Proms and Weddings are $150 an hour and there is a 15% gratuity added to the total
cost of the booking,

During nationally recognized holidays, rates are $175 an hour plus 15% gratuity to
the total cost of the booking.






